TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
OUTDOOR CABLE
 Loose Tube Die lec t r ic  Arm ored
Doub le J ac k et  Cab le / PBT
FOSPC-XXX-X-DJADY-FT003-US / 2-432 Fibers
Folio PE-573-01-EN
 Last Review
  3/18/2021

   4
FOSPC-XXX-X-DJADY-FT003-US / 2-432 fibersTransmission Performance by Fiber Type
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-DJADY-FT003-US
Note: please contact your Waveoptics
distributor if you need any additional
compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
Waveoptics fiber type
F
T
E
G
B
L
M
P
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
- MM OM4 TRUE BEND
OFS® fiber type
1
2
3
7
5
8
9
0
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
- AllWave® FLEX+
- TrueWave® LA
- 62.5 um Laser Optimized
- 50 um Graded Index
- LaserWave® FLEX 300
- LaserWave® FLEX 550
Fiber count
- 2 fibers
- 4 fibers
- 6 fibers
- 8 fibers
- 12 fibers
- 24 fibers
- 36 fibers
- 48 fibers
- 60 fibers
- 72 fibers
- 96 fibers
- 144 fibers
- 288 fibers
- 432 fibers
002
004